SCHEDULE AND RESULTS

Place Team
1. Daphne GATEAU FERNEZ
2.  Valentina ADAMO
3. Chara GEROU
4. Veronika TKACHUK
9. Serife Berra GUVEN
6. Sara Kata ALFOLDI
1. Ana Sofia SANTOS
8.  Linda NUJIC
9.  Juste ANDRIJAUSKAITE
10.  Maria Jesus SANCHEZ

1.

Elena Deea IOANOVICI

Ella Jasmin Lilia RAUTAWAARA
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Result
22:49.08
23:22.16
23:34.98
23:52.59
24:24.21
24:34.21
24:39.19
24:48.17
25:13.06
25:31.40
21:02.04
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